
2024 NRA Air Rifle Sectionals  Results

2024 NRA Air Rifle Sectionals - 3 Position -Precision

First Name Last Name Cat P1 P2 Prone S1 S2StandingK1 K2KneelingTotal
inner 

tens

Ziva Swick J 99 99 198 100 100 200 100 99 199 597 42 Gold

Samuel Adkins J 100 100 200 99 99 198 99 99 198 596 46 Silver

Matthias Ossi J 100 100 200 97 98 195 99 100 199 594 44 Bronze

Ryan Adam J 100 98 198 94 92 186 96 95 191 575 31 1st Jr

Sanaiya O'Neal J 100 97 197 92 93 185 98 95 193 575 29

Michael Malave IJ 100 100 200 94 90 184 100 98 198 582 34 1st IJ

Terry Hersh, III IJ 100 100 200 95 94 189 98 93 191 580 35 2nd IJ

Zachary Brenner IJ 99 98 197 93 94 187 98 95 193 577 35

Kirstin Munley IJ 98 97 195 93 91 184 99 94 193 572 20

Emma McCoy IJ 97 95 192 92 91 183 92 96 188 563 17

Nathan Vickroy IJ 94 96 190 85 83 168 89 93 182 540 15

Austin Lake SJ 100 98 198 94 89 183 94 94 188 569 27 1st SJ

Charles Dixon SJ 98 97 195 90 91 181 95 98 193 569 23

2024 NRA Air Rifle Sectionals - 3 Position -Sporter

First Name Last Name Cat P1 P2 Prone S1 S2 Stand K1 K2KneelingTotal
inner 

tens

Kenna Vaughn IJ 87 92 179 83 76 159 78 75 153 491 5 Gold

Jeramiah Shaffer SJ 91 89 180 67 79 146 85 75 160 486 5 Silver

Maura Sharer IJ 88 87 175 70 69 139 80 84 164 478 6 1st IJ

Mason Dunlap IJ 89 96 185 57 77 134 81 70 151 470 10

Samantha Laspino SJ 84 86 170 43 28 71 72 77 149 390 2 1st SJ

Lauren Henry SJ 90 58 148 51 31 82 55 51 106 336 1

2024 NRA Air Rifle Sectionals - 3 Position Team -Precision

Palmyra Gold KneelProneStand Agg x countCat: J

Ziva Swick 198 200 199 597 42

Samuel Adkins 200 198 198 596 46

Ryan Adam 198 186 191 575 31

Emma McCoy 192 183 188 563 17
Team Total 2331 136 Winning team

Ontelaunee KneelProneStand Agg x countCat: J

Matthias Ossi 200 195 199 594 44

Terry Hersh, III 200 189 191 580 35

Zachary Brenner 197 187 193 577 35
Charles Dixon 195 181 193 569 23

Team Total 2320 137

2024 NRA Air Rifle Sectionals - 3 Position Team -Sporter

KneelProneStand Agg x count Cat:IJ  Sporter

Kenna Vaughn 179 159 153 491 5

Jeramiah Shaffer 180 146 160 486 5

Maura Sharer 175 139 164 478 6

Mason Dunlap 185 134 151 470 10
Team Total 1925 26 Winning team

Penns Valley 

Shooting team



2024 NRA Air Rifle Sectionals - Standing -Precision

First NameLast Name Cat 1 2 3 4 Total
inner 

tens

Samuel Adkins J 96 98 100 99 393 28 Gold

Ziva Swick J 99 97 97 98 391 9 Silver

Matthias Ossi J 95 99 99 96 389 19 Bronze

Ryan Adam J 95 95 95 96 381 16 1st Jr

Sanaiya O'Neal J 93 95 94 96 378 15

Aimee Ridinger J 89 90 93 93 365 5

Michael Malave IJ 94 96 95 95 380 18 1st IJ/SJ

Ian Lyons IJ 95 93 92 97 377 12 2nd IJ/SJ

Terry Hersh, III IJ 91 94 94 95 374 8 3rd IJ/SJ

Emma McCoy IJ 89 93 95 91 368 10

Austin Lake IJ 91 92 92 90 365 10

Brenner Zachary IJ 92 88 88 96 364 9

Charles Dixon SJ 85 87 81 92 345 9

Kirstin Munley IJ 78 86 89 91 344 5

Nathan Vickroy IJ 75 71 76 79 301 1

2024 NRA Air Rifle Sectionals - Standing -Sporter

First NameLast Name Cat 1 2 3 4 Total
inner 

tens

Abraham Weber SJ 71 74 79 57 281 2 Gold

Samantha Laspino SJ 33 10 23 5 71 0

2024 NRA Air Rifle Sectionals - Standing -Teams

Palmyra Gold 1 2 3 4 Total x countCat: J

Samuel Adkins 96 98 100 99 393 28

Ziva Swick 99 97 97 98 391 9

Ryan Adam 95 95 95 96 381 16

Ian Lyons 95 93 92 97 377 12
1542 65 Winning team

Ontelaunee 1 2 3 4 Total x countCat: J

Matthias Ossi 95 99 99 96 389 19

Terry Hersh, III 91 94 94 95 374 8

Brenner Zachary 92 88 88 96 364 9

Austin Lake 91 92 92 90 365 10
1492 46


